
Giocatore

31GULLI SILVIO TIBER 38 S 

31

RANELLUCCI REMO FIORANELLO 19 S 31

31

MARSILI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 32 S 

31

ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 17 S 

MIRA MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 29 S 

32

53° SERANI GIUSTINO FIORANELLO 34 S 31

32

PODDA STEFANO FIORANELLO 15  

32

FEDELI ALESSANDRO FIORANELLO 26 S 

AVITABILE  SILVIA FIORANELLO 32 S L

32

MANAI MATTIA FIORANELLO 5  32

32

ABBONDANDOLO LUCA FIUGGI 1928 41  

32

PAVAN BERTILLA FIORANELLO 24 S L

FUSCO ADRIANO FIUGGI 1928 28  

32

KANYARAT SEEDON ESTERO 28 S L 32

32

DOMENELLA LUCA FIORANELLO 20  

32

RUGGIERI LUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 

42° STOPPONI GIANCARLO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 

33

CICERO VINCENZO FIORANELLO 6 S 33

33

MARTINO MAURO CASALPALOCCO 22 S 

33

PESCI PAOLO FIORANELLO 16 S 

ROUS ELIGIO FIORANELLO 25 S 

33

CAROSINI GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 19 S 33

34

36° BERTUCCI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 13  

34

POMARICO RAFFAELE MARE ROMA 40  

MANAI PAOLO FIORANELLO 18 S 

34

FRATARCANGELI MAURO FIUGGI 1928 29  34

34

DENTINI CLAUDIO FIORANELLO 15 S 

34

PALOMBA MARCO FIUGGI 1928 19 S 

GOBBI GIAMPIERO FIORANELLO 23 S 

34

DI GIULIO RICCARDO FIORANELLO 29 S 34

34

D'ASCENZI DOMENICO FIORANELLO 25 S 

34

SANTIROCCO ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 19 S 

SEIDENBERGER ULRICH ESTERO 32 S 

34

TRIGONA MANUEL AMOROMA 20  34

34

FAVERO ANTONGIULIO FIORANELLO 11 S 

34

QUINTIERI GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 21 S 

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 

35

21° OPERTI LUCA TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 34

35

BERNAZZANI FRANCO FIORANELLO 16 S 

35

ORSI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 26 S 

SANTORRE FLAVIO FIORANELLO 31 S 

36

17° SCAFATI FABRIZIO FIORANELLO 20 S 35

36

LULLI LAMBERTO FIORANELLO 32 S 

36

CECCARELLI MARINA FRANCESCA FIORANELLO 34 S L

PRODOSMO FABIO FIORANELLO 13  

37

13° PUGLISI PAOLO TIBER 18  36

37

MARTINO RICCARDO CASALPALOCCO 19 S 

37

CIAMPINI GIORGIO AMOROMA 7 S 

MARCOLONGO MARIO FIORANELLO 8  

38

9° PACIELLO ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 34 S 37

38

CARACCIOLO MASSIMO FIORANELLO 16 S 

38

CONGEDO PAOLO FIORANELLO 20 S 

FACCINI PIERO FIORANELLO 34 S 

39

5° SCIUTTINI FIORELLA FIORANELLO 41 S L 38

39

BERNAZZANI - ESHRAGHI FERYAL FIORANELLO 34 S L

40

3° BUCCIARELLI PIETRO OLGIATA 19  

2° CERVELLI MATTEO CASTELGANDOLFO 21  

Totale

1° PAOLETTI LUIGIA FIORANELLO 20 S L 41
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FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



N.P.

N.P.

SPERONIERO MANUEL AMOROMA 38  

FIORETTI ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 39 S 

N.P.

SAVINI ZANGRANDI LUCA FIUGGI 1928 24 S N.P.

N.R.

DE MARIA RAFFAELE FIORANELLO 40  

N.R.

CATANZARO MARIO FIUGGI 1928 20 S 

BALCONI ANGELO FIUGGI 1928 27 S 

N.R.

GRANATELLI ROBERTO FIORANELLO 20 S N.R.

N.R.

ZORZETTO DINO FIORANELLO 11 S 

N.R.

TERRACINA LEO FIORANELLO 16 S 

SONG MARCELO ESTERO 18 S 

SQ. 3/3 B

LEE MATTEW ESTERO 23 S N.R.

17

112° LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S 

18

111° STANGLINI STEFANO OASI 14 S 

GALLINELLA VITTORIO FIORANELLO 23 S 

20

109° IACOBELLI MARCO NAZIONALE 28  18

20

BATTISTI ANDREA AMOROMA 22  

20

LUCINI ENRICO FIORANELLO 34 S 

SCARABOTTI NATALE FIORANELLO 22 S 

21

105° CARAVETTA GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 27 S 20

22

104° MARTINI DIEGO VITTORIO FIORANELLO 38 S 

22

DI VIRGILIO ANTONELLA FIORANELLO 32 S L

LETO CORRADO OASI 21 S 

22

CICATIELLO MASSIMO FIUGGI 1928 29 S 22

23

100° MEDORI SARA FIORANELLO 45  L

23

CANNAVICCI CLAUDIO PARCO MEDICI 12 S 

GUANTI FABRIZIO FIORANELLO 15 S 

23

SPECCHIOLI  PASQUALE FIORANELLO 25 S 23

24

96° GRISOGONI ANDREA TERRE CONSOLI 39  

24

MACCHIA GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 21 S 

LEVA FABRIZIO FIORANELLO 21 S 

25

93° MACCARONI MARCO FIORANELLO 15  24

25

MONTONE ANTONIO FIORANELLO 28 S 

26

91° MASTRODONATO MICHELE TIBER 32  

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  

26

MANTOVANI MICHELE FIUGGI 1928 21 S 26

27

88° COACCI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 28 S 

27

DE VERGORI FRANCO FIORANELLO 34 S 

CELICO TITTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S L

27

VALIDO GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 26 S 27

27

SVIZZERETTO MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 39 S 

27

GIANSANTE MATTIA FIUGGI 1928 23  

82° BROCCOLINI ALDOBRANDO FIORANELLO 22 S 

28

LULLI ENRICO FIORANELLO 20 S 28

28

LAURI RAFFAELE ESTERO 10 S 

28

REIBALDI ANTONELLA FIORANELLO 24  L

COLUZZI PIETRO FIUGGI 1928 40 S 

29

77° DOMENICONI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 24 S 28

29

DENDI PATRIZIO TIBER 30 S 

29

BOVA MASSIMO OASI 16 S 

BELLUCCI LAMBERTO FIORANELLO 23 S 

29

MOLINARI SERGIO TEVERE 25 S 29

29

IEMMA CLELIA FIUGGI 1928 45 S L

29

TENTI PAOLO FIORANELLO 13 S 

VENTURA WALTER TEVERE 26 S 

29

CUOMO MASSIMO TERRE CONSOLI 31 S 29

29

VANNI EDGARDO FIORANELLO 24 S 

29

BRIZZI ALESSANDRO PARCO MEDICI 24  

66° SALVATORE LUCA FIORANELLO 39 S 

30

SANITA GIAMPIERO FIORANELLO 31 S 30

30

MAINA PIERO FIORANELLO 15 S 

30

LUPI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 21  

MARTINO FRANCO TIBER 40 S 

31

61° BRUZZESE VINCENZO FIORANELLO 21 S 30

31

NANA ANDREA CASALPALOCCO 12  

MILIE' GIUSEPPE ASSISI 14 S 

FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



Giocatore

N.R.ZORZETTO DINO FIORANELLO 11 S 

97

12° LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S SQ. 3/3 B

92

11° CANNAVICCI CLAUDIO PARCO MEDICI 12 S 

88

10° TENTI PAOLO FIORANELLO 13 S 

9° LAURI RAFFAELE ESTERO 10 S 

87

NANA ANDREA CASALPALOCCO 12  87

85

7° BERTUCCI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 13  

84

6° FAVERO ANTONGIULIO FIORANELLO 11 S 

5° PRODOSMO FABIO FIORANELLO 13  

79

CICERO VINCENZO FIORANELLO 6 S 79

77

3° MANAI MATTIA FIORANELLO 5  

76

2° MARCOLONGO MARIO FIORANELLO 8  

1° CIAMPINI GIORGIO AMOROMA 7 S 
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FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



Giocatore

N.R.ZORZETTO DINO FIORANELLO 11 S 

85

12° LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S SQ. 3/3 B

79

11° CANNAVICCI CLAUDIO PARCO MEDICI 12 S 

78

10° TENTI PAOLO FIORANELLO 13 S 

9° LAURI RAFFAELE ESTERO 10 S 

74

8° NANA ANDREA CASALPALOCCO 12  75

74

MANAI MATTIA FIORANELLO 5  

74

FAVERO ANTONGIULIO FIORANELLO 11 S 

5° BERTUCCI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 13  

71

4° CICERO VINCENZO FIORANELLO 6 S 73

69

3° PRODOSMO FABIO FIORANELLO 13  

69

CIAMPINI GIORGIO AMOROMA 7 S 

1° MARCOLONGO MARIO FIORANELLO 8  
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FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



Giocatore

N.R.CATANZARO MARIO FIUGGI 1928 20 S 

N.R.

GRANATELLI ROBERTO FIORANELLO 20 S N.R.

N.R.

TERRACINA LEO FIORANELLO 16 S 

N.R.

SONG MARCELO ESTERO 18 S 

45° LEE MATTEW ESTERO 23 S 

20

44° STANGLINI STEFANO OASI 14 S 17

20

BATTISTI ANDREA AMOROMA 22  

22

42° SCARABOTTI NATALE FIORANELLO 22 S 

41° LETO CORRADO OASI 21 S 

24

40° GUANTI FABRIZIO FIORANELLO 15 S 23

24

MACCHIA GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 21 S 

24

LEVA FABRIZIO FIORANELLO 21 S 

37° MACCARONI MARCO FIORANELLO 15  

27

36° MANTOVANI MICHELE FIUGGI 1928 21 S 26

27

GIANSANTE MATTIA FIUGGI 1928 23  

28

34° BROCCOLINI ALDOBRANDO FIORANELLO 22 S 

LULLI ENRICO FIORANELLO 20 S 

29

32° REIBALDI ANTONELLA FIORANELLO 24  L 28

29

BOVA MASSIMO OASI 16 S 

30

30° BELLUCCI LAMBERTO FIORANELLO 23 S 

MAINA PIERO FIORANELLO 15 S 

30

LUPI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 21  30

31

27° BRUZZESE VINCENZO FIORANELLO 21 S 

31

MILIE' GIUSEPPE ASSISI 14 S 

RANELLUCCI REMO FIORANELLO 19 S 

32

24° ARANEO MICHELE TIBER 17 S 31

32

PODDA STEFANO FIORANELLO 15  

32

PAVAN BERTILLA FIORANELLO 24 S L

DOMENELLA LUCA FIORANELLO 20  

33

20° STOPPONI GIANCARLO TERRE CONSOLI 16 S 32

33

MARTINO MAURO CASALPALOCCO 22 S 

33

PESCI PAOLO FIORANELLO 16 S 

17° CAROSINI GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 19 S 

34

MANAI PAOLO FIORANELLO 18 S 34

34

DENTINI CLAUDIO FIORANELLO 15 S 

34

PALOMBA MARCO FIUGGI 1928 19 S 

SANTIROCCO ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 19 S 

34

TRIGONA MANUEL AMOROMA 20  34

34

QUINTIERI GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 21 S 

35

10° OPERTI LUCA TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 

BERNAZZANI FRANCO FIORANELLO 16 S 

36

8° SCAFATI FABRIZIO FIORANELLO 20 S 35

37

7° PUGLISI PAOLO TIBER 18  

38

6° MARTINO RICCARDO CASALPALOCCO 19 S 

CARACCIOLO MASSIMO FIORANELLO 16 S 

39

4° CONGEDO PAOLO FIORANELLO 20 S 38

40

3° BUCCIARELLI PIETRO OLGIATA 19  

41

2° CERVELLI MATTEO CASTELGANDOLFO 21  

1° PAOLETTI LUIGIA FIORANELLO 20 S L
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FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



Giocatore

N.P.

FIORETTI ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 39 S N.P.

N.P.

SAVINI ZANGRANDI LUCA FIUGGI 1928 24 S 

N.R.

DE MARIA RAFFAELE FIORANELLO 40  

57° BALCONI ANGELO FIUGGI 1928 27 S 

18

GALLINELLA VITTORIO FIORANELLO 23 S 18

20

55° IACOBELLI MARCO NAZIONALE 28  

20

LUCINI ENRICO FIORANELLO 34 S 

53° CARAVETTA GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 27 S 

22

52° MARTINI DIEGO VITTORIO FIORANELLO 38 S 21

22

DI VIRGILIO ANTONELLA FIORANELLO 32 S L

22

CICATIELLO MASSIMO FIUGGI 1928 29 S 

49° MEDORI SARA FIORANELLO 45  L

23

SPECCHIOLI  PASQUALE FIORANELLO 25 S 23

25

47° GRISOGONI ANDREA TERRE CONSOLI 39  

25

MONTONE ANTONIO FIORANELLO 28 S 

45° MASTRODONATO MICHELE TIBER 32  

26

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  26

27

43° COACCI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 28 S 

27

DE VERGORI FRANCO FIORANELLO 34 S 

CELICO TITTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S L

27

VALIDO GIUSEPPE FIORANELLO 26 S 27

28

39° SVIZZERETTO MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 39 S 

28

COLUZZI PIETRO FIUGGI 1928 40 S 

37° DOMENICONI ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 24 S 

29

DENDI PATRIZIO TIBER 30 S 29

29

MOLINARI SERGIO TEVERE 25 S 

29

IEMMA CLELIA FIUGGI 1928 45 S L

VENTURA WALTER TEVERE 26 S 

29

CUOMO MASSIMO TERRE CONSOLI 31 S 29

29

VANNI EDGARDO FIORANELLO 24 S 

29

BRIZZI ALESSANDRO PARCO MEDICI 24  

29° SALVATORE LUCA FIORANELLO 39 S 

30

SANITA GIAMPIERO FIORANELLO 31 S 30

31

27° MARTINO FRANCO TIBER 40 S 

31

GULLI SILVIO TIBER 38 S 

MARSILI FABIO FIUGGI 1928 32 S 

31

MIRA MAURIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 29 S 31

32

23° SERANI GIUSTINO FIORANELLO 34 S 

32

FEDELI ALESSANDRO FIORANELLO 26 S 

AVITABILE  SILVIA FIORANELLO 32 S L

32

ABBONDANDOLO LUCA FIUGGI 1928 41  32

32

FUSCO ADRIANO FIUGGI 1928 28  

32

KANYARAT SEEDON ESTERO 28 S L

17° RUGGIERI LUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 

34

16° ROUS ELIGIO FIORANELLO 25 S 33

34

POMARICO RAFFAELE MARE ROMA 40  

34

FRATARCANGELI MAURO FIUGGI 1928 29  

GOBBI GIAMPIERO FIORANELLO 23 S 

34

DI GIULIO RICCARDO FIORANELLO 29 S 34

34

D'ASCENZI DOMENICO FIORANELLO 25 S 

34

SEIDENBERGER ULRICH ESTERO 32 S 

9° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 

35

ORSI MARCO FIUGGI 1928 26 S 35

36

7° SANTORRE FLAVIO FIORANELLO 31 S 

36

LULLI LAMBERTO FIORANELLO 32 S 

5° CECCARELLI MARINA FRANCESCA FIORANELLO 34 S L

38

4° PACIELLO ROBERTO FIUGGI 1928 34 S 37

38

FACCINI PIERO FIORANELLO 34 S 

39

2° SCIUTTINI FIORELLA FIORANELLO 41 S L

1° BERNAZZANI - ESHRAGHI FERYAL FIORANELLO 34 S L
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FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



N.P.SPERONIERO MANUEL AMOROMA 38  

FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 



FIORANELLO GOLF CLUB S.S.D.A R.L. 


